City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details

| 2105 | 575 | Version: | 0 | Name: | | | |
|-------|-----------------------------|---|--|---|---|---|--|
| COM | COMMUNICATION | | | Status: | PLACED ON FILE | | |
| 6/10/ | /2021 | | | In control: | CITY COUNCIL | | |
| | | | | Final action: | | | |
| and | 2214 Ferno | on Street lo | ocated | d in the 2nd Co | • • | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Ver. | Action By | | | Α | ction | Result | Tally |
| 0 | CITY CO | UNCIL | | R | EAD AND FILED | | |
| | 6/10 Tran and Chaj | 6/10/2021 Transmitting a and 2214 Ferno Chapter 16-700 | Transmitting a resolution and 2214 Fernon Street lo Chapter 16-700 of The Ph Ver. Action By | 6/10/2021 Transmitting a resolution autho and 2214 Fernon Street located Chapter 16-700 of The Philade | 6/10/2021 In control: Final action: Transmitting a resolution authorizing the Phila and 2214 Fernon Street located in the 2nd Co Chapter 16-700 of The Philadelphia Code. | 6/10/2021 In control: CITY COUNCIL Final action: Transmitting a resolution authorizing the Philadelphia Land Bank to dispose of 2212 and 2214 Fernon Street located in the 2nd Councilmanic District in accordance with the Chapter 16-700 of The Philadelphia Code. Ver. Action By | 6/10/2021 In control: CITY COUNCIL Final action: Transmitting a resolution authorizing the Philadelphia Land Bank to dispose of 2212 Fernon Street and 2214 Fernon Street located in the 2nd Councilmanic District in accordance with the terms of Chapter 16-700 of The Philadelphia Code. Ver. Action By Action Result |